1© KEMET Electronics Corporation • KEMET Tower • One East Broward Boulevard A4080_ALA8D • 3/24/2021
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com
Built Into Tomorrow
Benefits
• Designed for automotive usage
• Vibration proof 20 g
• AEC–Q200
• Long life, up to 9,000 hours at +105°C (VR IR applied)

Case
Size Ripple Current ESR
Maximum
Impedance
Maximum Part Number SPQ
100 Hz
20°C (µF) D x L (mm) 100 Hz
105°C (A)
10 kHz
105°C (A)
100 Hz
20°C (mΩ)
10 kHz
20°C (mΩ)
400 270 CC 30 x 35 1.7 4.6 558 327 ALA8D(1)271CC400 160
400 360 CD 30 x 40 2.0 5.4 420 247 ALA8D(1)361CD400 160
400 390 DC 35 x 35 2.2 5.4 394 233 ALA8D(1)391DC400 100
400 430 CE 30 x 45 2.3 6.0 353 207 ALA8D(1)431CE400 160
400 470 CF 30 x 50 2.4 6.5 322 189 ALA8D(1)471CF400 160
400 470 DD 35 x 40 2.5 6.1 327 194 ALA8D(1)471DD400 100
400 560 DE 35 x 45 2.8 6.8 275 163 ALA8D(1)561DE400 100
400 620 DF 35 x 50 2.9 7.1 248 147 ALA8D(1)621DF400 100
400 680 EE 40 x 45 3.2 7.1 259 164 ALA8D(1)681EE400 72
400 820 EF 40 x 50 3.6 7.8 216 137 ALA8D(1)821EF400 36
450 240 CC 30 x 35 1.6 4.6 566 331 ALA8D(1)241CC450 160
450 300 CD 30 x 40 1.9 5.3 454 265 ALA8D(1)301CD450 160
450 360 CE 30 x 45 2.2 5.9 379 222 ALA8D(1)361CE450 160
450 360 DC 35 x 35 2.2 5.4 386 228 ALA8D(1)361DC450 100
450 430 CF 30 x 50 2.4 6.5 318 186 ALA8D(1)431CF450 160
450 430 DD 35 x 40 2.4 5.9 323 191 ALA8D(1)431DD450 100
450 510 DE 35 x 45 2.7 6.6 273 161 ALA8D(1)511DE450 100
450 560 DF 35 x 50 3.0 7.4 248 146 ALA8D(1)561DF450 100
450 560 EE 40 x 45 3.1 7.1 268 165 ALA8D(1)561EE450 72
450 680 EF 40 x 50 3.5 7.8 223 137 ALA8D(1)681EF450 36
500 200 CC 30 x 35 1.5 3.7 1031 760 ALA8D(1)201CC500 160
500 240 CD 30 x 40 1.8 4.2 859 633 ALA8D(1)241CD500 160
500 240 DC 35 x 35 1.8 4.3 863 637 ALA8D(1)241DC500 100
500 270 CE 30 x 45 1.9 4.6 764 563 ALA8D(1)271CE500 160
500 300 CF 30 x 50 2.0 4.8 687 506 ALA8D(1)301CF500 160
500 300 DD 35 x 40 2.0 4.7 692 510 ALA8D(1)301DD500 100
500 360 DE 35 x 45 2.4 5.5 577 426 ALA8D(1)361DE500 100
500 430 DF 35 x 50 2.7 6.1 484 358 ALA8D(1)431DF500 100
500 470 EE 40 x 45 2.9 6.3 428 312 ALA8D(1)471EE500 72
500 560 EF 40 x 50 3.3 7.0 360 263 ALA8D(1)561EF500 36
VDC Rated Capacitance Size Code Case Size Ripple Current ESR Impedance Part Number SPQ
(1) Termination code: See Termination Tables for available options.
9© KEMET Electronics Corporation • KEMET Tower • One East Broward Boulevard A4080_ALA8D • 3/24/2021
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com